Foundation Grant Requests 2018

Request Awarded

CACLV 2,000
Center for Humanistic Change 1,000
City of Easton 5,000
EACC 10,000
Family Connection 5,000
Greater Valley YMCA 4,910
Miracle League 1,400
Pinebrook 5,000
ProJeCt 2,500
Safe Harbor 2,000
Third Street Alliance 3,000

Total 41,810

Total Budget

98,785
160,258
23,000
75,560
77,000
4,910
1,400
532,225
126,021
5,000
4,005

Description

Second Harvest Food Bank
Crossorads Mentoring Program
Bike Park

Summer Camp Coalition
Kindergarten Connection

STEAM Enrichment at Summer Day Camp
ADA Accessible Picnic Tables
Making the Grade in EASD
SI1ZZLE!-2018

Peace Garden

Learning Center Health Initiatives



