Foundation Grant Requests 2018

	Request	Awarded	Total Budget	Description
CACLV	2,000	1	98,785	Second Harvest Food Bank
Center for Humanistic Change	1,000)	160,258	Crossorads Mentoring Program
City of Easton	5,000)	23,000	Bike Park
EACC	10,000)	75,560	Summer Camp Coalition
Family Connection	5,000)	77,000	Kindergarten Connection
Greater Valley YMCA	4,910)	4,910	STEAM Enrichment at Summer Day Camp
Miracle League	1,400)	1,400	ADA Accessible Picnic Tables
Pinebrook	5,000)	532,225	Making the Grade in EASD
ProJeCt	2,500)	126,021	SIZZLE!
Safe Harbor	2,000)	5,000	Peace Garden
Third Street Alliance	3,000	1	4,005	Learning Center Health Initiatives
Total	41,810	1	0	